Consultant

ACS Services LLC.

AECOM Technical Services Inc.
Alpha Geotechnical & Materials, Inc.
Applied Pavement Technology, Inc.
Ardurra Group, Inc.

Atkins Réalis USA Inc.

Avenue Consultants

Aztec Engineering Group, Inc.
BDC-AZ LLC

Beam, Longest and Neff, LLC
Bowman Consulting Group, LTD.
Bureau Veritas North America, Inc.
Burgess & Niple, Inc.

C A Group Arizona, Inc.

CDM Smith Inc.

CEl - Consultant Engineering, Inc.
Central Creative LLC

Civil & Environmental Consultants, Inc.
CIVIL SOLUTIONS ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT, LLC
CivTech Inc.

Cobb, Fendley and Associates, Inc.
Colliers Engineering & Design , Inc.
Collins Engineers, Inc

CONSOR Engineers, LLC

Consor North America, Inc.

Cooper Aerial Surveys Co.

Core Engineering Group, PLLC
Corral Design Group, Inc.

David Evans and Associates, Inc.
DEIH, L.L.C.

Dibble & Associates Consulting Engineers, Inc.
Dibble CM, LLC

Dudek

East End Engineering, LLC

Egis BLN USA, Inc.

Electric Energy Systems Engineering LLC
Engineering Operations LLC
Entellus, Inc.

Enviro Systems Management, Inc.
EPS Group, Inc.

ETHOS ENGINEERING, LLC

Fehr & Peers

GHD Inc.

Contact

Annemarie Haenfler

Jennifer Bixby
Carrie Weaver
Monty Wade
Gary Fromm
Carrie Wallis
Marsha Miller Long
Scott McKenzie
Steve Boschen
James Longest
Jay Yenerich
Steven Barton
Jason Pagnard
James Caviola
William Hurrrell
Barry Brown
Kristin Darr
Aaron Goslee
Desiree Fish
Dawn Cartier
Sean Wolfe, PG
Maria Coleman
Rick Marz

Kerri Ingham
Kerri Ingham
Philip Gershkovich
Douglas Nicholls
Edward Corral
Drew Fuller
Daniel Hinojos
Paul Balch

KC Brandon
Michael Romero
Tricia Brown
Kristin Jonaitis
Juan Fermin
Aaron Richardson
Katy Folts
Stephanie Treptow
Greg Froehlich
Francisco Garza
Lysa Wollard
David Sabers

Phone

(602)522-1886
(480)363-0447
(602)453-3265
(217)398-3977
(602)263-1177
(720)475-7108
(602)697-9566
(602)509-8895
(602)320-7148
(317)849-5832
(623)299-8984
(412)228-2363
(602)244-8100
(702)253-2356
(415)653-3317
(602)885-9898
(602)750-7139
(602)760-2324
(480)276-2484
(480)659-4250
(480)307-6923
(877)627-3772
(262)424-5564
(817)928-4896
(817)928-4896
(602)678-5111
(928)344-5931
(602)300-1203
(208)635-7113
(602)509-6721
(602)957-1155
(602)957-3936
(602)793-2151
(602)317-2142
(317)558-7549
(602)748-0972
(303)835-1029
(602)244-8489
(928)606-0519
(480)355-0224
(480)326-8487
(925)977-3216
(602)291-1509
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Email
AHaenfler@acsservicesllc.com
jennifer.bixboy@aecom.com
info@alphageotech.com
mwade@appliedpavement.com
gfromm@ardurra.com
carrie.wallis@atkinsrealis.com
marsha@avenueconsultants.com
smckenzie@aztec.us
sboschen@bdc-az.com
jlongest@b-I-n.com
jyenerich@bowman.com
steven.barton@bureauveritas.com
jason.pagnard@burgessniple.com
james.caviola@c-agroup.com
hurrellwe@cdmsmith.com
bbrown@cei-az.com
kristin@centralcreativeaz.com
agoslee@cecinc.com
dwfish@csem-az.com
dcartier@civtech.com
swolfe@cobbfendley.com
maria.thorp@collierseng.com
rmarz@collinsengr.com
kingham@consoreng.com
kingham@consoreng.com
phil@cooperaerial.com
dnicholls@core-e-g.com
ecorral@corraldesigngroup.com
drew.fuller@deainc.com
daniel.hinojos@deih-usa.com
paul.balch@dibblecorp.com
kcbrandon@dibblecm.com
mromero@dudek.com
tbrown@eastend-eng.com
kristin.jonaitis@egis-group.com
Fermin@eesengineering.org
arichardson@eopsco.com
kfolts@entellus.com
streptow@esmaz.com
greg.froehlich@epsgroupinc.com
pgarza@ethosengineers.com
l.wollard@fehrandpeers.com
david.sabers@ghd.com

Address

2235 W. Broadway Rd

333 East Wetmore Road Suite 400
2504 W. Southern Ave.

115 W. Main St. Ste. 400

1001 N Central Ave. Suite 900
16430 N Scottsdale Rd. Suite 250
6605 So.Redwood Road

501 N. 44th Street

28614 N 57th Street

1600 N Desert Drive Suite 210 Suite 108
Foster Plaza Xl 790 Holiday Drive
1500 N. Priest Dr. Ste. 102

2785 S. Rainbow Blvd

75 State Street, Suite 701

10625 N. 25th Ave. Ste. 200

24 W Camelback Rd. A479

11811 N Tatum Blvd., Suite 3057
8220a Randall Ave

10605 N. Hayden Rd. Ste. 140

13430 Northwest Fwy., Suite 1100
2703 Broadbent Parkway NE, Suite B
550 W. Jackson Boulevard Suite 1200
808 North First Street

3100 N 3rd Avenue Suites 200 and 201
11402 n Cave Creek Rd

200 E. 16th St. Ste. 150

4632 S. 36th St.

2100 SW River Parkway

2120 W. Ina Rd. Suite 250-L

3020 E. Camelback Rd Suite 201
7878 N 16th Stree Suite 300

605 Third St

1957 E Richards Drive

8320 Craig Street

13675 N 85th Ln

5575 South Sycamore St.

3033 North 44th Street Suite 250

23 E. Fine Ave.

1130 N. Alma School Road Ste 120
9180 S KYRENE RD, SUITE 104

100 Pringle Avenue Suite 600

3200 E. Camelback Suite 210

City

Mesa
Tucson
Tempe
Urbana
Phoenix
Scottsdale
Taylorville
Phoenix
Cave Creek

Tempe
Pittsburgh
Tempe

Las Vegas
Boston
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Joseph City
Scottsdale
Houston
Alburquerque
Chicago
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Yuma
Phoenix
Portland
Tucson
Phoenix
Phoenix
Encinitas
Tempe
Indianapolis
Peoria
Littleton
Phoenix
Flagstaff
Mesa
Tempe
Walnut Creek
Phoenix

State
AZ
AZ
AZ

IL

AZ
AZ
uT
AZ
AZ

AZ
PA
AZ
NV
MA
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
TX
NM
IL
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
OR
AZ
AZ
AZ
CA
AZ
IN
AZ
co
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
CA
AZ

Zip
85202
85705
85282
61801-
85004
85254
84123
85008-
85331

85281
15220
85281
89146
02109
85029-4789
85013
85028
86032
85260-
77040
87107
60661
85004
85013
85007
85364-
85040-
97201
85741
85016
85020
92024
85282
46250
85381
80120
85018
86001-
85201
85284
94596
85018



Contact Phone

Virginia Wein (602)474-3955
Peter Brakenhoff (505)228-1803
Antigone Spiker (520)289-0398
Yogesh Mantri (480)247-3702
H. Rochelle Stachel (412)299-2000
Christopher Bender (702)556-7719
Bruce Ironside (928)532-0880
Michael (Mike) Washkowiak (612)819-9134
Troy Sieglitz (602)708-3450
Sue Cardis (608)628-4329
Kate Mahoney (720)920-4248
Dorene Pemberton (602)437-7878
Rajesh Christian (602)371-4560
Dave Bruggeman (602)955-7206
Patricia McCabe (480)967-1343
Kevin Horton (928)776-1750
Kevin Lardner (602)288-8344
Tony Cabrera (602)723-3887
Sai Gundala (602)703-3296
Steve Nowaczyk (602)243-1600
Jason Nyberg (512)547-7349

Consultant

HDR Construction Control Corporation

HDR Engineering, Inc.

Horrocks LLC

HR Green, Inc

HRV Conformance Verification Associates, Inc.
Innovative Contracting & Engineering
Ironside Engineering & Development, Inc.
Iteris, Inc.

Jacobs Engineering Group Inc.

JE Fuller/Hydrology and Geomorphology, Inc
Kiewit Engineering Group Inc.

Kiewit Infrastructure West Co.

Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc.

Lee Engineering, L.L.C.

Logan Simpson Design Inc.

Lyon Engineering & Surveying, Inc.

Matrix Design Group

Michael Baker International, Inc.

NFRA Inc.

Ninyo & Moore Geotech. and Env. Sci. Cons. Inc.
NV5 Geospatial, Inc.

Olsson, Inc. Fadi Jalaghi (480)829-6000
Paradigm Design, PC Stephen Orosz (602)767-4606
Parsons Transportation Group, Inc. Skye Gentile (602)568-6782
Point Engineers, LLC Paul Waung (602)814-0657
Professional Service Industries, Inc. Andrew Bellon (480)721-1123
Psomas Alejandro Angel (520)292-2300
Quality Testing, LLC Doug Lattin, PE (480)496-2000
RHA, LLC. Ryan Elliott (602)493-1947
RS&H, Inc. Cathy Scott (904)256-2295
Rummel, Klepper & Kahl, LLP Alli Turner (757)679-2373
Schlesinger Consulting Engineering, PLLC William Schlesinger (520)405-7353
Short Elliott Hendricson Inc Steve Kaye (720)540-6847

(602)266-7983
(602)997-6391
(602)333-2324

Southwest Traffic Engineering, LLC
Speedie & Associates, LLC
Stanley Consultants, Inc.

Andrew Smigielski
Donald L. Cornelison, P.E.
Steve Jimenez

Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. Bill Ferris (480)687-6073
STV Incorporated J.J. Roohms (512)241-2201
Surveying and Mapping, LLC Tyler Trujillo (512)685-3532
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Email

Virginia.Wein@hdrinc.com
Peter.Brakenhoff@hdrinc.com
antigone.spiker@horrocks.com
yogesh.mantri@hrgreen.com
hrstachel@hrvinc.com
chrisbender@iceteams.com
zachb@ironsideengr.com
mwashkowiak@iteris.com
Troy.Sieglitz@jacobs.com
susan.cardis@jefuller.com
Katherine.Mahoney@Kiewit.com
dorene.pemberton@kiewit.com
raj.christian@kimley-horn.com
dbruggeman@Iee-eng.com
pmccabe@logansimpson.com
kevinhorton@Ilyonengineering.com
kevin_lardner@matrixdesigngroup.com
tony.cabrera@mbakerintl.com
sgundala@nfrainc.us
SNowaczyk@ninyoandmoore.com
jason.nyberg@nv5.com
fjalaghi@olsson.com
sorosz@paradigmae.com
skye.gentile@parsons.com
pwaung@pointengineers.com
andrew.bellon@intertek.com
aangel@psomas.com
dlattin@qt-az.com
ryan@teamrha.com
cathy.scott@rsandh.com
aturner@rkk.com
bill@sce.engineering
skaye@sehinc.com
smig@swte.us
dcornelison@speedie.net
jimenezsteve@stanleygroup.com
bill.ferrisjr@stantec.com
ji.-roohms@stvinc.com
TTrujillo@sam.biz

Address

20 E. Thomas Road Suite 2500

20 E. Thomas Road Suite 2500

2600 N. Central Ave., Suite 550

430 W Warner Rd

420 Rouser Road, Suite 400

5513 W 11000 N #501

1141 E Cooley St Suite J

1700 Carnegie Avenue Suite 100

1501 West Fountainhead Parkway Suite 401
8400 S. Kyrene Rd. Ste. 201

12510 Belford Ave

3888 East Broadway Road,

7740 N. 16th St. Ste 300

3610 N. 44th St. Suite 100

51 W. Third St. Ste. 450

1650 Willow Creek Rd.

2020 N Central Avenue, suite 1140
2929 N.Central, Suite 800

77 E. Thomas Rd. Ste. 200

3202 E. Harbour Drive

1 West Valley Rd. Suite 305

7878 N. 16th Street, Suite 105

4250 N Drinkwater Blvd Suite 120
1050 W Washington St, Suite 114
7600 N. 16th St. Ste. 202

4050 E. Cotton Center Blvd., Suite 59
333 E Wetmore Rd Suite 450

175 S Hamilton Place Bldg 6, Suite 114
6677 W. THurnderbird Rd. Suite K183
10748 Deerwood Park Blvd So. Suite 300
700 East Pratt Street, Suite 500

510 E 4th Street

2000 S. Colorado Blvd, Suite 6000
3838 N. Central Ave. Ste. 1810

3331 E. Wood St.

3133 E. Camelback Rd. Suite 100

3133 West Frye Road Suite 300

4600 East Washington Street

4801 Southwest Parkway Bldg 2 Suite 100

City
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Tempe

Moon Township

Highland
Show Low
Santa Ana
Tempe
Tempe
Englewood
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Tempe
Prescott
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Scottsdale
Tempe
Phoenix
Phoenix
Tucson
Gilbert
Phoenix
Jacksonville
Baltimore
Tucson
Denver
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Chandler
Phoenix
Austin

State
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
PA
uT
AZ
CA
AZ
AZ
Cco
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
FL
MD
AZ
Cco
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
TX

Zip
85012
85012
85004
85284
15108
84003
85901
92705
85282
85284-
80112
85040
85020-
85018-
85281-
86301-
85004
85012
85012-
85034-
85027
85020
85251
85281
85020-
85040
85705
85233-
85306
32256
21202
85705
80222
85012-
85040-
85016-3911
85226
85034
78735



Consultant

T. Y. Lin International, INC.

T2 UES, Inc.

Tam Consulting Services LLC

Team Industrial Services, Inc.

TeeK Engineering LLC

Terracon Consultants, Inc.

Toole Design Group, LLC

Tristar Engineering and Management, Inc.
Western Technologies, Inc.

Wheat Design Group Inc.

Willdan Engineering

Wilson & Co., Inc., Engs & Architects
WinTech Services,LLC

Wood, Patel & Associates, Inc.

WSP USA, Inc. (PB)

Y.S. Mantri and Associates, an HR Green Company

Chad Andrews
Robert Ramsey

Yik Ming Mandy Tam
Mandi Byfield

Trent Kelso

Chuck Reynolds
Daina Valaitis

(480)444-2822
(602)977-8037
(469)562-2178
(310)948-5491
(602)723-8313
(480)897-8200
(301)927-1900
(602)568-4661
(602)437-3737
(520)884-7911
(800)424-9144
(602)283-2732
(602)361-7218
(602)335-8500
(480)921-6875
(480)247-3702

Randolph Marwig
Laura Mielcarek

Todd Cencimino
DORINDA WINROW
Michael Young

Yogesh Mantri
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Email
chad.andrews@tylin.com
robert.ramsey@t2ue.com
mandytam@tam-cs.com
mandi.byfield@teaminc.com
tkelso@azdot.gov
chuck.reynolds@terracon.com
Marketing@tooledesign.com
jakin@tristar-az.com
rmarwig@rma-western.com
laura@wheatdesigngroup.com
sbacs@willdan.com
todd.cencimino@wilsonco.com
dorinda@wintechservices.com
myoung@woodpatel.com
joy.melita@wsp.com
yogesh.mantri@hrgreen.com

Address

1475 N. Scottsdale Road Suite 450
19621 N 23rd Dr Suite 150

4520 Jenkins Drive

13131 Dairy Ashford Rd. Suite 600
4707 E. Kirkland Rd

4685 S. Ash Ave. Ste. H-4

8484 Georgia Ave

10625 N. 25th Ave. Ste. 103

1395 North Hayden Rd.

500 N. Tucson Blvd. Suite 150
7500 N. Dreamy Draw Dr. Ste. 130
410 N. 44th St. Ste. 460

13557 Fairway Loop North

2051 W. Northern Ave. Ste 100
1230 West Washington Street Suite 405
430 W. Warner Road., Suite A 111

Sugar Land

Silver Spring

State

AZ
AZ
TX
TX
AZ
AZ

MD

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

Zip
85257
85027
75024
77478
85050
85282-
20910
85029-4789
85257
85716
85020-
85008-
85395
85021-
85281-
85284



	Export

